WELCOME TO
ARAMINTAS RESTAURANT
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WINE & DRINKS MENU

WE ARE PLEASED TO WELCOME YOU TO OUR NEW ADVENTURE
- ARAMINTAS RESTAURANT!

WE HAVE CAREFULLY CURATED OUR MENU - CURATING OUR WINES AND
DRINKS FROM LOCAL NORTHAMPTON MERCHANTS.SELECTING WINES
FROM ALL REGIONS OF THE WORLD TO FEAST DELICATELY WITH OUR

FOOD MENU

OUR PHILOSOPHY IS TO OFFER UNCOMPROMISED QUALITY AT
AFFORDABLE PRICES. OUR DRINK MENU PERFECTLY SEAMS WITH
OUR INDIAN & BANGLADESHI DINING MENU - PROVIDING AN
UNFORGETTABLE DINNING EXPERIENCE WITH US.

WINES SELECTED AND SUPPLIED BY TILLEY WINES



- WHITE WINE

01- SAUVIGNON BLANC, TIERRA ALTA,

PERFECTLY BALANCED SAUVIGNON, WITH FRESH, BRIGHT AROMAS
OF GREENGAGE AND RIPE APPLE AND A CRISP, MINERAL FINISH.

£8.00

CHILE

02 - PINOT GRIGIO, MIRABELLO,

A FRESH DRY WINE WITH A DELICATE CRISP PALATE, ROUNDED PEAR

FLAVOURS & A BALANCED CITRUS FINISH. ITALY

03 - CHARDONNAY, A GROWER’S TOUCH,
A FRESH MODERN STYLE OF THIS POPULAR GRAPE, BAGS

OF TROPICAL FRUIT BOTTLE FLAVOURS WITH JUST

A HINT OF FRENCH OAK TO ADD A CREAMY FINISH. AUSTRALIA

04- SAUVIGNON BLANC, SOUTHERN LIGHTS,
FULL FLAVOURED SAUVIGNON BLANC WITH PASSION FRUIT,
GOOSEBERRY AND BOTTLE WILD HERB FLAVOURS.
MOUTH-WATERING ACIDITY LEAVE THE PALATE FRESH AND DRY.
NEW ZEALAND

05- CHABLIS, DOMAINE DANIEL SEGUINOT,

CLASSIC FLINTY CHABLIS FROM THE MOST NORTHERLY
POINT OF BOTTLE THE APPELLATION - A REAL TREAT. FRANCE

£23.00

£26.00

£28.00

£32.00

£45.00



RED WINE

06- MERLOT, KARU,

ROUNDED AND LUSH CHERRY FRUIT WITH DARK PLUM AND SMOOTH
TANNINS. CHILE
£8.00 £23.00

07- SHIRAZ, LISTENING STATION

SOFT AND SUPPLE, THIS SHIRAZ IS BRIGHT, AROMATIC AND JUICY WITH
JUST A TOUCH OF WHITE PEPPER. AUSTRALIA

£25.00

08- MALBEC, BLUE HORN

CLASSIC MALBEC WITH HINTS OF SPICE COMBINING SMOOTH TANNINS
WITH JUICY PLUM, DAMSON AND BLACKBERRY FLAVOURS - ARGENTINA

£28.00
09- CRIANZA RIOJA, ARTESA

AN ATTRACTIVE, MODERN STYLE OF CRIANZA WITH AROMATICS OF
BRAMBLE FRUIT WITH HINTS OF PEPPER AND SPICE. SPAIN

£30.00

10- MORGON ’'LES CHARMES’, DOMAINE DE

LATHEVALLE,
DELICATE, YET COMPLEX VILLAGE BEAUJOLAIS WITH CONCENTRATED
CHERRY COMPOTE & STAR ANISE. FRANCE

£45.00



ROSE WINE

11- ZINDFADEL ROSE BIG TOP

EASY DRINKING - SWEET FRUITY ESSENCE PACKED WITH A STRAWBERRY

PALATE - USA
£8.00 £23.00

12- PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH MIRABELLO

DRY, FRESH AND FRUITY WITH A DELICATE AROMAS OF FRESH
BERRIESI - ITALY
£26.00

SPARKLING WINE AND CHAMPAGNE

13- PROSECCO - LUNETTA

LIGHT REFERESHING AND SPARKLING WITH A LIGHT PEACH FLAVOUR

£8.00 £23.00

14- CHAMPAGNE MOET ET CHANDON BRUT

WORLD RENOWNED CHAMPAGNE - CRISP AND CLEAN CLASSIC FROM THE
BRUT IMPERIAL

£60.00

15- LOUIS ROEDERER COLLECTION 243 NV

SMOOTH, INTENSE PALATE OF MINGLING OF FLAVOURS OF APPLE AND
PEAR ENRICHED WITH THREE BERRIES, A STRUCTURED ELEGANT MATURE
WINE LIVELY ON THE MOUTH WITH A SMOOTH PALATE

£75.00



PREMIUM DRINKS

WHISKY

SCOTCH WHISKY

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

HAIG CLUB

GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 14 Y/O FINISH
MCALLAN 12/15 Y/O FINISH

HIBIKI HARMONY

ROYAL SALUTE 21 Y/0 SIGNATURE BLEND

COGNAC

REMY MARTIN XO

HENNESSEY VSOP/XO

REMY MARTIN FINE CHAMPAGNE
MARTELL VSOP/XO

REMY MARTIN XO

COURVOISIER VSOP/XO

HINE RARE

RUM

ZAPACAPA RUM

GIN

GIN MARE

MONKEY 47

INDIAN SUMMER GIN
JAISALAMIR INDIAN CRAFT GIN

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00
£7.00/£11.00
£7.00

£11.00

£12.00
£7.00/£11.00
£7.00
£7.00/£10.00
£11.00
£7.00/£10.00
£7.00

£6.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00



BOTTLED BEER

COBRA 330ML
COBRA 660ML

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

KINGFISHER 330ML
KINGFISHER 660ML

BANGLA BEER 660ML

PERONI 330ML

CORONA BEER 330ML

TIGER 330ML
KOPPABERG 500ML
MAGNERS 500ML
IPA

£4.25
£6.75
£4.00
£4.25
£6.75
£7.00
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

INDIAN PEACOCK CIDER £5.50

DRAUGHT BEER

COBRA 1/2 PINT
COBRA PINT

£4.00
£6.50

PORT | COGNAC

PORT

HENNESSEY

REMY MARTIN VSOP
MARTELL
COURVOISIER

LIQUEURS

BAILEY IRISH CREAM
TIA MARIA
SAMBUCA

CAMPARI
DISARONNO

£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

SOFT DRINKS
COCA COLA 330ML £3.75
DIET COKE 330ML £3.75
COKE ZERO 330ML £3.75
SODA | TONIC WATER £3.75
ORANGE JUICE £3.75
PINEAPPLE JUICE £3.75
APPLETISER £3.75
J20 APPLE MANGO £3.75
FANTA £3.75
STILL/SPARKLING
WATER SMALL £3.50
STILL/SPARKLING
WATER LARGE £6.00
SPIRITS
SMIRNOFF VODKA £4.50
GREY GOOSE VODKA £5.00
BELVERDE VODKA £5.00
GORDON GIN £4.50
BACARDI RUM £4.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £4.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN £4.50
MALIBU £4.50
GLENMORANGIE £4.50
GLENFIDDICH £5.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT £4.50
BARCARDI £4.50

BELL SCOTCH WHISKY £4.50
ALL SINGLE SPIRIT WITH A

MIXER £7.75

SOLD IN 25ML MEASURES

50ML AVAILABLE



